
Agr. de Esc. de Carvalhos
P-4415 Pedroso

Horários AEC
Ano letivo 2025/2026

Untis 2026

10F(1ºSaúde/GPSI)PROF. DE SAÚDE/TÉC. GEST. PROG. SIST. INFORMÁTIC
Segunda Terça Quarta Quinta Sexta

8:30
9:20

9:25
10:15

10:30
11:20

11:30
12:20

12:25
13:15

13:30
14:20

14:25
15:15

15:25
16:15

16:30
17:20

17:25
18:15

SAÚDE
E59
LD1

PRG_SI

SAÚDE
E59
LD1

PRG_SI

HSCG
E59
D12

PRG_SI

HSCG
B43
D12

S_OP

FQ_SAU B48

ARQ_C A(INF

TIC A(INF

TIC A(INF

MAT_SAU
A(INF

B37
RED_C

MAT_SAU
A(INF

B37
RED_C

A_INT A(INF

A_INT A(INF

HSCG
E59
D12

PRG_SI

HSCG
E59
D12

PRG_SI

ALMOÇO

BIO
B41
LD1

MAT_GPS

ING B41

POR B41

POR B41

GOSCS
B48
D12

FQ_GPSI

HSCG
B43
D12

S_OP

HSCG
B43
D12

S_OP

A_INT A(INF

EF GIN

EF GIN

ALMOÇO

GOSCS
B48
D12

FQ_GPSI

GOSCS
B43
D12

ARQ_C

FQ_SAU
B43
B48

ARQ_C

TIC A(INF

TIC A(INF

MAT_SAU
B48

A(INF
MAT_GPS

POR B32

ALMOÇO

HSCG
B48
D12

FQ_GPSI

HSCG
B48
D12

FQ_GPSI

SAÚDE
A(INF

E54
RED_C

SAÚDE
A(INF

E54
RED_C

ING E54

A_INT E55

BIO
E59

LD11
PRG_SI

BIO
E59
LD4

PRG_SI

MAT_SAU
E59

A(SR)
PRG_SI

POR A(SR)

ALMOÇO

ING B48

ING B48

CRI
B48
B41

MAT_GPS

CRI
B48
B41

MAT_GPS


