

10F(1ºSaúde/GPSI) PROF. DE SAÚDE/TÉC. GEST. PROG. SIST. INFORMÁTIC

	Segunda	Terça	Quarta	Quinta	Sexta
8:30 9:20	SAÚDE PRG_SI LD1 E59	A_INT A(INF)	HSCG S_OP D12 B43	TIC A(INF)	A_INT E55
9:25 10:15	SAÚDE PRG_SI LD1 E59	A_INT A(INF)	HSCG S_OP D12 B43	TIC A(INF)	BIO PRG_SI LD11 E59
10:30 11:20	HSCG PRG_SI D12 E59	HSCG PRG_SI D12 E59	A_INT A(INF)	MAT_SAU MAT_GPS A(INF B48)	BIO PRG_SI LD4 E59
11:30 12:20	HSCG S_OP D12 B43	HSCG PRG_SI D12 E59	EF GIN	POR B32	MAT_SAU PRG_SI A(SR) E59
12:25 13:15	FQ_SAU B48	ALMOÇO	EF GIN	ALMOÇO	POR A(SR)
13:30 14:20	ARQ_C A(INF)	BIO MAT_GPS LD1 B41	ALMOÇO	HSCG FQ_GPSI D12 B48	ALMOÇO
14:25 15:15	TIC A(INF)	ING B41	GOSCS FQ_GPSI D12 B48	HSCG FQ_GPSI D12 B48	ING B48
15:25 16:15	TIC A(INF)	POR B41	GOSCS ARQ_C D12 B43	SAÚDE RED_C E54 A(INF)	ING B48
16:30 17:20	MAT_SAU RED_C B37 A(INF)	POR B41	FQ_SAU ARQ_C B48 B43	SAÚDE RED_C E54 A(INF)	CRI MAT_GPS B41 B48
17:25 18:15	MAT_SAU RED_C B37 A(INF)	GOSCS FQ_GPSI D12 B48		ING E54	CRI MAT_GPS B41 B48